HSM SECURIO B34

0,78x11mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Security level (DIN 66399)
Cutting type

Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

1845111
4026631036610
&7 [
[ F-3
particle cut
5
0,78 mm
11,00 mm
8 sheets

9 sheets
310,0 mm
100,0 |

Technical and design modifications reserved.

/

HSIVI

am

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

4 &

ézbI/se energy-&\é’&
protects the
CLIMATE

80,00 mm/s
56 dB
24320704
44101603
590,0 W
230V

50 Hz
439,0 mm
451,0 mm
845,0 mm
42,0 kg
white

This premium document shredder in an elegant design provides for data security in an open-plan office. Thanks to the powerful
drive, it reliably and quietly shreds the incoming amounts of data from up to eight people.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability. With 3 years warranty.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams.

info@hsm.eu

Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.

EcoSmart: Particularly low power consumption of 0.1 watts in standby mode.

Blue Angel: The document shredder is awarded for its sustainability.

www.hsm.eu


mailto:info@hsm.eu
https://hsm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org

	comment: 


