## HSM SECURIO B34 0,78x11mm

















Order number	1845111
EAN Code	4026631036610
Shredder material	Ø 🗇
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-6 F-3
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	5
Cutting width	0,78 mm
Particle length	11,00 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	8 sheets
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	9 sheets
Intake width	310,0 mm
Container volume	100,0

Cutting speed	80,00 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation)	56 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	590,0 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	439,0 mm
Width	451,0 mm
Height	845,0 mm
Weight	42,0 kg
Colour	white

Technical and design modifications reserved.

This premium document shredder in an elegant design provides for data security in an open-plan office. Thanks to the powerful drive, it reliably and quietly shreds the incoming amounts of data from up to eight people.

- High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability. With 3 years warranty.
- Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.
- Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.
- Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.
- EcoSmart: Particularly low power consumption of 0.1 watts in standby mode.
- Blue Angel: The document shredder is awarded for its sustainability.
- Paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams.

info@hsm.eu www.hsm.eu